Platz Nr
1 16
2 17
3 10
4 4
5 5
6 3
7 1
8 7
9 14
10 6
11 22
12 15
13 11
14 2
15 9
16 18
17 12
18 13
19 19
20 8
21 20
22 21
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Rangliste Mannschaft
Serie 1-9

Name

Loibi

Robin Hood
SSC Millenium

Skatropoly Skat Com Team

Euroskat Com

Skat Com Team I
MARATHOM

Tornados

SG Siud-West / Ost
Hagen International

SC Kaufungen
www.Pfotenhauer.com
Meckis

Pat-Club Hamburg

Fis International

Minicar Goldstadt Asse
Pik As Recklinghausen
Schirrheimer Buben
SCS Poland

Die Nordberliner

SK Amilus Kwk "Staszic"
Pomerania - Polisch North

Punkte
61767
61735
59916
59010
57407
57299
56605
55506
55218
55042
54556
53701
53695
53691
52796
51661
50368
50322
50175
48244
47848
45287



